No. C 30689

Return to:

Due no later than Mar 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PINE ACRES CAMP, INC.
M TERRY MCMORROW
1507 N. MERIDIAN ROAD
MERIDIAN ID 83642
USA

M TERRY MCMORROW
1001 NW 13TH AVE
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
TREASURER M TERRY MCMORROW 1001 NW 13TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR RORY LOWE 1607 W. 4TH STREET
DIRECTOR CARROLL WARWICK 558 E. KINGSFORD DRIVE
DIRECTOR JOHN BERG 778 E TRINIDAD

PRESIDENT RALPH W LOWE 8130 N. SPRING CREEK WAY
DIRECTOR TYSON BERG 3556 S. RUSTLER PLACE
DIRECTOR DAVID WARWICK 9653 W. LANDMARK STREET
DIRECTOR SARAH LOWE 1404 W FIRST STREET
DIRECTOR SHAWN WARWICK 2222W. FIELDSTREAM DRIVE
DIRECTOR COREY BERG 541 E. ST. KITTS DRIVE
DIRECTOR MELISSA WARWICK 10821 W. FRANKLIN ROAD
DIRECTOR TIMOTHY W. MCMORROW 2658 E. JULIET DRIVE
DIRECTOR ALAN PACK 636 BROADWAY AVENUE

City
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
EAGLE

MERIDIAN
BOISE

MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
BOISE

MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN

State Country
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
D USA
ID USA
D USA
D USA
D USA

Postal Code
83642
83642
83642
83642
83714
83642
83704
83642
83646
83642
83709
83642
83642

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 30689

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: M. Terry McMorrow
Name (type or print): M. Terry McMorrow

Date: 01/28/2014
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/28/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




