No. C 30689 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PINE ACRES CAMP, INC. M TERRY MCMORROW 1507 N. MERIDIAN ROAD MERIDIAN ID 83642 USA		2. Registered A	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) M TERRY MCMORROW			
				M TERRY M				
				1001 NW 13TH AVE MERIDIAN ID 83642 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
1. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
TREASURER	M TERRY MCMORROW		1001 NW 13TH AVENUE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	RORY LOWE		1607 W. 4TH STREET	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	CARROLL WARWICK		558 E. KINGSFORD DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	JOHN BERG		778 E TRINIDAD	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
PRESIDENT	RALPH W LOWE		8130 N. SPRING CREEK WAY	EAGLE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	TYSON BERG		3556 S. RUSTLER PLACE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	DAVID WARWICK		9653 W. LANDMARK STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	SARAH LOWE		1404 W FIRST STREET	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	SHAWN WARWICK		2222W. FIELDSTREAM DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR	COREY BERG		541 E. ST. KITTS DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	MELISSA WARWICK		10821 W. FRANKLIN ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	TIMOTHY W. MCMORROW		2658 E. JULIET DRIVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	ALAN PACK		636 BROADWAY AVENUE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
5. Organized Under t	he Laws of:	6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: M. Terry McMorrow			Date: 01/28/2014			
C 30689		Name (type or print): M. Terry McMorrow			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 01/28/2014	 1	* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				